

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
17360-17362/2013

CHANDIGARH S.B.P. EMPLOYEES CO-OP.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANDHIR SINGH & ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

Date : 13/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent in person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice shall be issued to the respondent No.3 with utmost
dispatch.

List again on 15.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB